BAREIS Multi Unit 5+ - Input Sheet

Rapattoni MLS
NOTE: AN ASTERISK (*) DENOTES A REQUIRED FIELD

*Transaction Type: Sale/Lease-Rent *New Construction / Resale *Listing Price $:

*County: *APN: Auction: Y /N

*Street Number  Modifier  Direction *Street Name *Suffix Post Direction  Unit #
*City: *Zip Code: *Cross Street: *Area:

Zoning: Unit/Blk/Lot: Map Page: Map Coor. Top: Map Coor. Side:

*List Office ID: Name:

*Agent ID: Name: Ph: ( ) -

Co-List Office ID: Name:

Co-Agent ID: Name: Ph: ( ) -

*Listing Type: ERI/SR/OP *ListDate:_ [/ [ *ExpireDate: __ [/ [ *On MarketDate: /[
*Probate Sale: Y/N  *Comp to S.O.: *Dual Variable Comm: Y/N  Comments: Subject to Crt Conf: Y/N
*Picture Provided by: Agent/ Seller / Excluded by Seller / Photographer *City Transfer Tax: Y/N City Transfer Tax Rate: $:

Special Assessment: Y /N *Common Int. Dev: Y /N/Unknown *Planned Unit Dev: Y / N/ Unknown

*# of Buildings:___ *Year Built: *Year Built Source: Appraiser / Tax Records / Owner / Builder / Against Company Policy / Unknown / Other
*Approx Sq. Ft.: *Sq.Ft. Source: Appraiser / Tax Records / Owner / Verified / Builder / Not Verified / Against Company Policy / Unknown
Lot Size: (SqFt/ Acres) Lot Size Source: Appraiser / Tax Records / Owner / Verified / Builder / Not Verified / Against Company Policy / Unknown

Signs: Y/N *Expense Source: Owner / Broker / Accountant / Tax Return / Prop. Mgmt.

*Est. Misc. Expenses:$ *Est. Ins. Expense:$ *Est. Mgmt:$

*Est. Utilities Exp:$ *Est. Taxes:$ *Est. Maint. Exp:$

*Gross Sched. Income:$ *Cap Rate: % *Actual / Projected (circle one) *Lease Deposit $:

Owner Name: Owner Phone: ( ) -

Property Mgmt. Co.: Property Mgmt Phone: ( ) -

*# of Studios:__ *#of Studios Occupied:___ *Studio Rent Range: *Studio Annual Occupancy Rate:
*#of 1 Bedrooms:___ *#of 1 Brdrms Occupied____ *1 Bedroom Rent Range: *1 Bdrm Ann. Ocupancy %:

*#of 2Bedrooms:___ *#of 2Brdrms Occupied:___ *2 Bedroom Rent Range: *2 Bdrm Ann. Ocupancy%:

*#of 3Bedrooms:___ *#of 3Brdrms Occupied:____ *3 Bedroom Rent Range: *3 Bdrm Ann. Ocupancy%:

*# of 4 Bedrooms:___ *#of 4 Brdrms Occupied:___ *4 Bedroom Rent Range: *4 Bdrm Ann. Ocupancy%:

*# of Furnished Units:___ *# ofCommercial Units: *Comm. Units Rent Range:

*TIC: Y/N [fTICisyes: *%Ownership Being Sold: % *TIC Agreement: Y / N/ Unknown Pending Litigation: Y /N

Buil/Remod Green: Y / N If Built/Remod Green is yes: *Green Rating: *Green Rated by Whom? *Yr Green Rated:__

Parking Per Unit:
# of Garage(s): # of Guest Space(s): # of Carport(s): # of Open/Uncovered: # of RV/Boat: # of Underground:

School District: Elem. School: Jr/Middle School: High School:

*Directions to Property (Max 500Char):

*Pass to Inernet? Y /N *Address on Internet: Full/ Partial (City & Zip)

Confidential/Show Instructions (Max 1000 Char): Attach typed remarks

Public/Internet Remarks (Max 1000 Char): Attach typed remarks
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Property Address:

*QOperating Exp.
Include
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Accounting
Electricity
Garbage

Gas

Insurance
Janitor Services
Legal

License Fees
Maintenance
Management
Misc.

Review w/Offer
Swimming Pool
Taxes/
Assessment
Vacancy Factor
Water

Other

None

ease Terms

1 Year

2 Years

3 Years

4 Years

5 Years

6-10 Years
10-15 Years

16 or More Years
Books @ Listing
Office

Month to Month
Renewal Opt.
Sublease
Security Deposit
Written
Agreements
Other

None

Separate Meters

0000 -d
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Electricity
Gas
Water
Other
None

enant Pays

Cable TV
Electricity
Garbage
Gardener
Gas

HOA Dues
Insurance
Qil
Parking
Propane
Property Tax
Sewer
Water
Other
None

*
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1 Story

2 Story

3 Story

4 Story

5 or More Story
Apartments
Class A Bldg.
Condominiums
Flats

Garden Apts.
High-rise
Live/Work
Mixed Use

New Construction

Penthouse
Sec. Bldg.
Other
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*Exterior

[J Aluminum Siding
[J Brick
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